Getech s.r.l. Via Cavalieri di Vittorio Veneto, 2 - 40061 Minerbio (BO) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 6604045 - Tel. +39 051 6619942 - Fax +39 051 6619943
P.I. 01959381201 - R.E.A. Bo 401849 - Registro Imprese 01959381201
Capitale Sociale € 10.200,00 interamente versato
A3 Plastic Feet, Hinges & Accessories
E
Nylon Fixed Foot

Round Fittings
PAQ
Square Fittings
PAR
Rectangular
Fittings
Page 2 of 12
A3 Plastic Feet, Hinges & Accessories -  SERIES E Nylon Fixed Foot
Characteristics
Specifical Features:   Height leveling achievable by screwing down the base
Base Material:   Fiberglass reinforced Nylon
Spindle Type:   Fixed
Optionals:   Washers - Nuts
Product Presentation:   Base assembled with the stud
Code A C H M Material / Spindle Code Maximum Load daN Packing Pcs.
A3E30/8 30 30 15 8 Zinc Plated 150 24
A3E30/8X 30 30 15 8 Stainless Steel 150 24
A3E40/10 40 40 17 10 Zinc Plated 200 24
A3E40/10X 40 40 17 10 Stainless Steel 200 24
A3E50/10 50 40 19 10 Zinc Plated 250 24
A3E50/10X 50 40 19 10 Stainless Steel 250 24
A3E80/10 80 45 20 10 Zinc Plated 300 24
A3E80/10X 80 45 20 10 Stainless Steel 300 24
A3E80/12 80 50 20 12 Zinc Plated 300 24
A3E80/12X 80 50 20 12 Stainless Steel 300 24
Page 3 of 12
A3 Plastic Feet, Hinges & Accessories -  SERIES EL PE + Iron Fixed Foot
Characteristics
Specifical Features:   Height leveling achievable by screwing down the base

Base Outfit:   Non-slip plate enclosed
Notes:   Matching to the Spindles A3G and
A3GX
Code A H Maximum Load daN Packing Pcs.
A3N30 30 17 300 24
Page 5 of 12
A3 Plastic Feet, Hinges & Accessories -  SERIES NB 40-50-80-100 mm. Nylon Bases
Characteristics
Material:   Nylon Fiberglass Reinforced
Specifical Features:   Antivibration Moderate
Base Type:   Fixable to the ground (except
NB40)
Base Outfit:   Non-slip plate enclosed
Notes:   Matching to the Spindles A3G and A3GX
Code A D H R Maximum Load daN Packing Pcs.
A3NB40 40 n.a. 17 n.a. 1200 24
A3NB50 50 6,5 17 17 1250 24
A3NB80 80 10,5 18 30 1700 24
A3NB100 100 12,5 18 36,5 1600 12
Page 6 of 12
A3 Plastic Feet, Hinges & Accessories -  SERIES G - GX Threaded Spindle
Characteristics
Spindle Type:   Swivel (spheric head)